



17260

REF	PART NO.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	SEE SEC.	NOTES
1	872021	1	Alternator		28V 60A, REPL BY 873757
				127	
	873757	1	Alternator Comps. not spec.		28V 60A
1	6779261	1	Alternator		28V 55A
				128	
	1089862	1	Alternator		28V 80A
	3803394	1	Alternator,exch		Exchange unit
				1719	
2		1	Fan		
	1613241	1	Fan		For 873757, 1089862, 1607362, 6779261.
3	955900	1	Washer		For 873757, 1089862, 1607362, 6779261.
4	822573	1	Pulley		
5	976492	1	V-belt kit		
6	468299	1	Bracket		
7	940162	2	Screw		3/8UNCx38
8	942336	2	Spring washer		
9	1610144	1	Pin		FOR 872021, 873757.
10	955555	1	Screw		7/16UNCx 83
	966365	1	Screw		M14 X 80 (FLANGESCREW)
	971005	1	Screw		M14x80
11	941909	1	Spring washer		FOR 955555.
	941911	1	Spring washer		FOR 966365 AND 971005.
12	955780	1	Nut		M5
	955781	1	Nut		M6
	955782	1	Nut		M8
13	941905	1	Spring washer		FOR 955780
	941906	1	Spring washer		FOR 955781
	941907	1	Spring washer		FOR 955782
14	466734	1	Tensioning eyelet		FOR 849563,863955, 872021, 873757.
	466735	1	Tensioning eyelet		FOR 1089862,1607362, 6779261
15	864443	1	Tensioner		Replaced by bracket 3827729, tensioner 1676586 and nut 971095.
15A	3827729	1	Bracket		
15B	1676586	1	Tensioner		
15C	971095	1	Nut		
16	955299	1	Screw		M8x45mm
	965179	1	Flange screw		M8x50mm
17	941907	1	Spring washer		
18	191172	1	Washer		
19	955542	1	Screw		
20	942336	1	Spring washer		
21		2	Washer		
22		2	Bolt		